Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT __IMPROVEMENTS TO KATY GASTON ROAD FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 2 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 44825 Spent Days days
Start Date: 01-16-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 11-15/2010
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 5-19-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2623,614.78
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $86.604.98
Total Changes to Date: + § 86,604.98
Total Contract Amount: $2710,219.76
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 9% Previous Earnings: $ 227,527.32
2. Work Completed this Period: 14% Earnings This Period: $ _ 371,353.51
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 598,880.83
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of  $598,880.83 $ 59.888.08
Total Payments Due: $ 538,992.75

Less Previous Payments: $ 204,774.59

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 334,218.16

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with th&FD\seui S(euﬁcations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: = | 2

R

Contréactor: Rdy Rodriguez

The foregoing estimﬁ wark complgtgd is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved by: [jﬁkz\ Date: 4./ 24_} lojo
(County) Pfofect Represghta

7
Approved by: A Z @'O'C/Q/ Date: S /2 O[O

(County) Engineer:

Date: 5/19/2010

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:

J:\1001-\1006 Katy Gaston Road, WS&D & Paving\Pay Estimates\FBC Payment Application Form with Allgood PE #2.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: # 2
PROJECT: KATY GASTON ROAD IMPROVEMENTS FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD
JOB #. 1006 FBC Project no. 734

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $334,218.16 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the KATY GASTON ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated May15, 2010 covering all such
work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may
arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above
date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned
by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,623,614.78
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $86,604.98
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,710,219.76
Value of Completed Work $598,880.83
Less Retention 10% $59,888.08
Net value of Completed Work $538,992.75
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $204,774.59
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $334,218.16
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $538,992.75
CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,171,227.01
Amount Retainage This Invoice $37,135.35
Amount Retainage Previous $22,752.73
Total Retainage to Date $59,888.08
ALLGOI;)D CO}JETRUCT!ON COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: J/
Roy Rodrbuelecefb‘/éSident
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on “\M 24 , 2010, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporaﬂed a Texas Corporahon on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 9:1 day of , 2010,

/}m«, Q\IW‘W\
NoVary Public for the'State of T?x S
My Commission Expires: %4 _Ju’ JME




Z# Slewns3 Aed py uojsen Aey

09°ZLY'v$

oLoz/Lels

%EE 00T 09°ZLv'v$ 0€'9€2'c $ 00C 009 v3 (@ow) (z-H AL) (TdWOD) LIINI 61
%95 Ge'8rz'el$ 006 002 0£'650'v$ G9/20'C ¢ 002 0091 va (€¢-H AL (TdWOD) 13INI 81
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ gegoL'e $ 00’} va (3 AD (1dNOD) LIINI L1
%02 08°CLL'LS 00t 00'L 000$ 08ZLL'L ¢ 00'S v3 (v AL (1dWO2) L13INI - 91
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ STAGTA I 009 v3a (d) (1:9) (d0¥) (:8L) (1 3dAL) 13S  SI
%00L  ¥9'8/9'6$  00'¥S ¥9'819'G$ 91's0L ¢ 00%S 00'¥S 41 (PSILS VD) dND L
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ > $ 00°LEL'L 41 (.8v) (1 SSV10) oY €1
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ . $ 00'¥6S 41 (2v) (1 SSV10) doy 21
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ s $ 00922'¢ a1 (9€) (1 SSV10) doY 1L
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ - $ 00°2S¥'L 41 (.0€) (' SSV10) doY 01
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ . $ 00'6v6°L 41 (.¥2) (I ssv12) doy 6
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ - $ 00689 41 (.81) (I ssv19) doy 8

_ SW3LI ¥3IM3S WHOLS]

00°0$ 00°0$ V101 SINALI TVHINID
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 006eS 1e'g ov SEVARINRSEE R
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 0082’ ¢ sze ov (TYNIJ) ONIO33S HOINW-OMAAH 9
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 000.0°L $ 00C v (dW3L) ONIQ33S HOTNN-OMAAH G
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 897 $ 00006'C  AS ONIQaos 0018 ¥
%0 000$ 000 000$ 80C $ 00006'C  AS (#)TosdoL ¢
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ SL'8y $ 00°00L HH ONIgY1g ¢
00°0$ 000 000$ 2 $ 000 V1S ONISENYO/ONINVITD |

SINZLI TVHINTO
1diNOJ | 31VAOL | 31vAOL (OWA3Md| OWSIHL |3OIMd LINN JOWSIHL| ALO  |LINO NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% | INVIVIOL [ALDTVIOL| ALD | LAVIVLIOL |1OVNINOD | ALD 1INOD

¢ 'ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - A8 HONYY OINID OL £601 W4 SINIWIAONJINI AVON NOLSVO ALV - "ONI “00 NOILONYULSNOD AOO9TIV




z# 9jewns3 fed py uoise Aey

oLog/LElS

Z

%0 00°0% 000 000% G9'85 $ 0056 AD 81 (AYAd) (NOWWOD INOLS) di-diy ~ Z¢
%0 000$ 000 000$ 0S'€S $ 00°06 AS (.%) (ONOD) dvy-dIy  9¢
000$ 000 00°0$
%0 96'62 $ 006G.'L AS  (.8) (S3H) (dOYMO-4ANITY LNOD) "LWAD ONOD ¢
00°0¥S'202$  00°009°Z 00°0#S'202$
%LZ G99z $ 00009'L 00G.L'SE AS  (49X) (.8) (dO¥O-4NIZY LINOD) "LWAL ONOD 145
%0 000$ 000 00°0%$ 6LGL $ 00'8LL NOL (dn3L (#) 3SYN0D IOVHHNS VIWH €€
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 61'G. $ 00662 NOL (IUNI4) (&) ISHNO0D FDOVAUNS VWH  Z¢
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 20'¢ $ (1[0} ord RV A |75 IVOD INnIbd Lg
8L°Lv.1$ 00°LL 8LIvI$ (dw3L) (3sva Movia)
%G 86°29 $ 0L 00's€2 NOL 3SYNOD ISVE 'ONOD DILTVHASY XIN LOH  0¢
00°0% 000 000% (TwNId) (IsvE Mov1g)
%0 86719 $ 00°LLS NOL 3SHNOD 3SVE 'ONOD JILTVHASY XIN LOH 62
%t L9°8¥1L'L$ 00°'LS 198¥L'L$ LLOVL  $ 0015 0002 NOL (%8) 3w gz
%91 YAV TAT AR S A XN 8C'/G2'CL$ 74" $ 00ZLS'8 0029L'PS AS (vLold) (.9) 3avyodns 181 INM 22
%0 00'0% 000 000% 8zZ'v $ 00°L8L'S AD INIWMNVENT 9z
%L1 GLPOE'PLS 00'689°C SLY9E'rLS GE'Gg $ 00989 00%0L‘'9L AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAVOH 62
%t 2. '96%'C$ oozie'L 00zl 00992'2$ 202 $ 0000L°L 0000522 AS  (.8L-.£L) AVd HASV 8 SVE 'Gv.S ONINOWIY  vZ
%001 05°292$ 00°0S 05'292% GE'S $ 0005 00°0S AS “dVd-did) 313HONOD ONINOWIY €2
%9, 0S'258'9L$  00°0S.°L 05'258'9L$ £9'6 $ 000S.'F 000LE'2 AS (AVd) 31IYONOD ONINOWTY  2ZZ
SW3LI INIWIAVd]
S’ 0£8°8¢$ 60PLL'SLS IVLOL SINILI ¥3IMIS WNOLS
%09 ov'z8L'9% 00Z¥9 00'Z¥9 000% €96 3 00°G90'L 41 (sadid) ¥1S @10 INOWNIY 12
%001 0L'GEL'ES 002 00'L GG 29G°'1$ G5/95'L ¢ 001 00¢C v3 (WAL (IdNOD) HNVIN  0Z
IdNOD| 3Jlva ol 3lvaOL |OWA3M¥d| OWSIHL |[30RIdLINN [OWSIHL] ALD |LNN NOlILdI¥9S3a ON
% LNV IVLIOL |ALD IVIOL| ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVMLINOD ALD INOD

¢ "ON 3LVINILST AVd - QA8 HONYY OONID OL €60} W4 SLNIWIAOHJNI QYO NOLSVD ALV - “ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD AOOSTIV




Zi# ejewnsy Aed py uojsen fey

oLoz/iels

>

%L 00°00£'C$ 00°009'y 00°00€'2$ 050 $ 00009'v 000SE'6E 41 (@18) .¥ (A) A\OW3Y MHIN AV NZMM LS
%0 00°0$ 000 000% L0°L $ 00009 a1 (Loa) .7 (A) AOWTY MU AVd NZ MM 98
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ St'L $ 00°02¢ 41 (@1s) ¥z (M) AOWNIY MHW AVd NZMM  SS
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% S0 $ 00'or8'el 41 (@18) .¥ (M) AOWIY MHIN AV NZ MM +S
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ L0°) $ 00°009 41 (LOA) .7 (M) AOWIY MHN AV NZ MM €S
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ v6'C $ 00°LLL v3 V-V AL YINWAYL 1438 268
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 18°€ $ 00°L¥L 41 (woot) (@18) (2) (A TALMYMN AV 1438 1S
000% 000 000$
%0 10’1 $ 000S.'y 47 (uw 001)(18a) (@18) (k) (A) I ALMYMN AV 1438 08
%0 000$ 000 000%$ 160 $ 00°LLY'L 41 (W oob) (@18) () (A TAL MU AV 1438 &b
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 8Ty $ 00°€0€’L 41 (uwool) (@) (#2) (M) I ALMHIN AVL 1438 s
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0%$ 8Ll $ 00CEL'L 41 (i ooL) (@1S) (.8) (M) I ALYHIN AV 1438 b
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 8¥'0 $ 00°L0S'S 41 (1w 0o1) (@18) () (W) | ALMHN AVE 1438 op
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 050 $ 00°002't 41 (i 0oL) G1da) () (M) T ALYEINAYA 1438 S
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ lz'oe ¢ 008l v3 SNOIS WANIANNTY ¢
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05669  $ 00°¥l v (L AL SdAvd 84N0  ep
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 81'9¢ $ 00°009'L AS (.9) (8) 'SMIMAsS ONOD  z¥
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05669 §$ 00°L va (AL SdAVM gdND LY
%LZ  0000L'0L$  00°000'S 00°002°0L$ vz $ 00000 002ZYP'ez 41 (A @dno  ov
00°0$ 000 00°0$ : ATEINISSY
%0 00'L6E’L $ 00t ST  NOOVIL HSV1d4 ASAY LVOOTIY/INONTY 62
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0S09L 002 v3 (371ONIS) NOILVTIVLSNI XOgT1IVIN 8¢
TdiNOD | 3FIVAOL | 31vAOL |ONA3Nd| OWSIHL [30RIdLINN [OWSIHL| ALD |LNN NOILdIN9S3d ON
% | LAVIVIOL [ALDIVIOL| ALD | LAVIVLIOL |LOVNINOD | ALD 1INOD

¢ 'ON 31VINILST AVd - AATTE HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SLNIWIAOUINI AVON NOLSYD ALVM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD AO0DTIV




Z# sjlewns3 Aed py uojsen Ajey

oLoz/e/s

00'0$ 000 00'0$
%0 95'g $ 00°00S 41 (1AL (Hdodd MOT) (LSNI 8 N¥Nd) 910 180d €2
%62 0z's8¢$ 008 008 000$ GL'8p $ 0082 v3 S NOILO3LOYd 13Nl 22
00°0$ 000 0008 (adom)
%0 0,01 $ 00t V3 SONIMEVIN B ONIdIYLS INIJWNIAVL ONINOWNIY L2
000% 00°0 00°0% (anwAs)
%0 0201 $ 008 V3 SONIMHVIN B ONIdIMLS INIJWNIAVL ONIAOWIY 0L
%P2 00°2LY LS 00009t 00'CLY'LS 2e0 $ 000097 00'69Z'6L 471 SONIMYVIA R ONIJIMLS INTWIAVL ONINOWIY 69
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 8€°9€ $ 00°0Z¥'9 AS INIWINVD AUVHOdNTL 89
00°0$ 000 000$
%0 0401 $ 0052¢ AS (AOW3Y B LSNI) (L AL) SLIXI NOILONHLISNOD /9
%EL 80'GL9'C$ 00¢C 00°'L vSL0€'LS S 20€'L $ 001 0091 OW ONITANYH O144vHL 8 SNOIS 'SIavoiyyvd 99
| SIW3LI TOYLNOD Dlddvyl]
0Z°L9.°692$ 8¥'9£5'692$ TIVLOL SWALI INIWIAVL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0s°/¢€L ¢ 00’} s1 ONINDIS OSIN ~ §9
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ GE'S $ 006 v3 (TOGNAS) MHIN HO4 d3ud NS AVd 9
%0 00'0$ 000 000% Ge'g $ 006 v3 (MOYYY) MHIN HO4 d3dd 48NS AVd €9
%0 00°0%$ 000 00°0% 0¥'0 $ 000S¥'L 41 (,#2) MU HO4 d38d JMNS AVd 29
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 200 $ 00°2ZEL'L 41 (u8) MHN HO4 d3¥d NS AVd L9
%L 00'26$ 00°009'% 0026% 200 $ 00009% 002ZLEDL 47 (uP) MU HO4 d3¥d 4¥NSAVd 09
%0 0003 000 000% 6598L ¢ 00'6 v3 (@¥OM) (M) O AL MHIN AVd GV438d 65
%0 0003 000 000% (AL 4 A+ 006 v3 (MOYAY) (M) O AL MHIN AV GV438d 85
|1dwoo| 3lvaol 3lvd Ol |ONA3¥d| OWSIHL |3o1NdLINN [OWSIHL] ALD [LINN NOILdINoS3a ON
% LNV TVLIOL |ALD IVIOL| ALD LNV V10l | L1OVMINOD ALD INOD

€ 'ON 31VINILS3 AVd - AAT18 HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SLNIWIAOHAINI AVOH NOLSVYO ALY - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




Z# ajewnsy Aed py uojses) Ajey

oLoZ/iers

%0 00°0% 000 000% 00°20L $ 002 v3 (.81X.££)(a" AH4) SNOIS WNNINNTY 68
00°0$ 000 000$
%0 ooviz ¢ 002 v3 (.81X.82)(QY NOLSYO-ALYM) SNOIS WANINNTY 88
%0 000% 000 000$ ozelz ¢ 00t v3 (L0eX.ENE-EM) SNOIS WNNIWNTY /8
%0 000% 000 00°0%$ 00020t ¢ 0g’L AD AN ¥3TTOHINOD ONOD LONY1IS 98
%0 00°0$ 000 000% ooviz ¢ 009 41 STYNDIS OI144vYL .0 LdVHS a3T1I¥a S8
SIWILI TVYNDIS Ol44v¥l1]
8Z'LLSS LZ'09L$ IVLOL SINZLI NOILNIATHd NOILNT10d ¥3ALVM WNOLS
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GL9Z $ 0002 41 AVA ¥3LTA MO0 #8
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GlL'gy $ 00'LE v3a dvdl INJWIQ3S L3INI €8
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 160 $ 00°09. 47 HAIHHYE 2149V4 ¥3L 14 ANIZY IAONTY  z8
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ veL $ 00092 47 H3IMYVE O189Y4 ¥3L714 ANIIY 18
12°091$ 00°L5%°'L LZ091$
%9 Lo $ 00°/SP'L 00°/SL'E 471 (S1-0L) NOILOFLOYd NOILVAYOX3 HONIYL 08
%96 LO'LSES 00'L6L'E 00'L6LE  000$ LLO $ 00'6£L'S 41 (.01-S) NOILDOILOYd NOILVAVOXI HONIYL 62
3Ll NOILNIAINd NOILNT1Od ¥3LVM WHOLS
8T'ZLY'VS PS'6LL'2S TVLOL SIWILI TONLNOD Jld4Vyl
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ GE'S $ 00°0% 41 (11 AL) (40¥d MOT) (GAOWTY) 910 1HOd 87
%0 00°0$ 000 000% Ge's $ 00°00S 41 (1 AL) (40¥d MOT) (3AOWIY) 910 1H0d 22
%0 00°0% 000 000$ Ge'g $ 00°0F 47 (AL (d0¥d MOT) (3AOW) G192 1HOd 92
%0 000$ 000 000$ Ge'S $ 00°0zZE 41 (L AD (d0¥d MOT) (3AOW) 10 180d ~ S2Z
00°0$ 00°0 00'0$
%0 958 $ 00°0F 41 (1AL (Jo¥d MOT) (ISNI® NYN4) 919 180d  +2
|7dWOo | 3Lvaol dlvdOolL |ONA3¥d| OWSIHL |321MdLINN [OWSIHL] A1D [LINN NOLLdINOS3a ON
% LNV TVLOL |ALDVIOL| ALD LNV V1Ol | LOVYINOD ALD LNOD

¢ 'ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - AATT8 HONVY OONID OL €601 W4 SLNIWIAOUCINI YO NOLSVYSO ALYM - “ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A00O TV




z# sjewns3 Aed py uojses fey

oLoZ/Lels

9

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00966 $ 00t v3 O LY M SO SN 020 0v2/02L AALAYS 0713 601
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0825 ¢ 00'% v 0€9EYZ L AL XO9 ANNOYD 801
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0.0 $ 00°ZhL 41 Q3LVINSNI 8# ¥ANOD 2313 201
%0 000$ 000 000$ ¥9°0 $ 00'199 41 3¥vd 84 HONOO 9313 901
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 1071 $ 00'2L 41 Q3LYINSNI v# YANOD 0313 501
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05208 ¢ 00% v3 O-A-d-4 031.2} 1O3S ¥ AVIH OIS 4Vl +0L
%0 000$ 000 000$ G0'8s9 ¢ 008 v3 9-A-4 31.2L LOIS € AVAH OIS 4vdL €01
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00Zr9  $ 002 v3 (SdH M0S2) INSSY WNTTI AMAY 201

00°0$ 000 000$ WYY
%0 0006%'L $ 001 va  WNTMINYY LSYIN #¥/MOE 370d OIS 4vHL  LOL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 001296 ¢ 001 V3 WYV LSYIN 0¥/M6EL 370d OIS 4vHL 001

00'0$ 000 00'0$ YV
%0 00'225'9 $ 00'L V3 WNT/MINEY LSVIN OP/MOE 370d OIS AVHL 66
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00266's $ 00'L \E WYV LSVYIN 7P/M6EL 370d OIS AVl 86
%0 000$ 000 000$ ¥S0 $ 00°€€0°L 41 9L#0/€ YONOD 0313 /6
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ €6°1 $ 00°0LL'C 41 CL#O/L¥ONOD 0313 96
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ Vel $ 00'v69'L 41 CL#0/F YONOD 0313 G6
%0 000$ 000 000% L0'} $ 00'¥59'} 41 CL#O/ZHANOD D313 ¥6
%0 000$ 000 000$ v8'Cl $ 00¥ 41 «v 07 QHOS OAd LINANOD €6
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 0L°0L $ 00°62¢ 41 «€ 07 QHOS OAd LINONOD 26
000$ 000 000$ 000 000 41 3404 .€ 0¥ AHOS OAd LINANOD 16

000$ 000 000$ a3yodg . ov
%0 Zr'9 $ 0002 47 AHOS OAd LINANOD .2 0% AHOS OAd LINANOD 06
|dNOD | FLvdOL | 3LVvAOL (OWAIMd| OWSIHL [3918d LINN [OWSIHL] ALO  |LINN NOLLdINOS3a ON

% | LINVIVIOL |ALDTIVIOL| ALD | LAVIVLOL |LOVNINOD | ALD 1NOD

¢ "ON 3LVINILS AVd - AATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 N4 SLNIWIAOHCINI AVYON NOLSVYO ALV - “ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00DV




Z# ejewns3 Aed py uojseo Aey|

oLozgsie/s

¥€'€92'60Z$ €1°¢01'e8$ V101 SIW3LI AiF LYNNILTY
%18 €6'86G'€9$  00'LL6 €6'8€5'€9% 6269 $ 0016  00°ZEL'L 41 (.8¥) 3dld 3daH /Lz1
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ Gb'69 $ 00'¥6S 41 () 3did 3daH  9z1
%P VZ'99€'998 00 il 00¥b¥L  000$ 96'Sy $ 00'9z2'e a1 (.9€) 3did 3daH  sz1
%L 00'698'22$  00'¥6S 00'¥65 00°0$ 05'8¢ $ 00'25¥'L 41 (.0€) 3did 3daH vzl
%2S L0'956'0€$  00'600°L 00'69% 0T¥9S'6L$  £2°9¢ $ 000VS  006V6'L 41 (W2) 3did 3daH €z1
%00L  0L'€€6'GL$  00°S89 00689  000$ T $ 00'689 41 (.81) Adid 3daH zz1L

SIW3LI dig SLVNY3LTV|

00°0$ 00°0$ TVLOL SIW3LI TYNDIS OI44VyL
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 6L $ 00°€€0'} 41 (IVIXV00) 318V0 NOILVOINNIWNOD SAAIA  LZL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'688's ¢ 001 v3 W3LSAS dN-13S SAAIA 021
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'165°L § 00'% v3 ATEWNISSY VHINYO SAAIA  6LL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'V6L'SL § 00°L v3 INILSAS HOSSIO0NUd SAAIA 8L
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 05669 ¢ 00'L v3 TYNOILOIHIA-INN YNNILNY  ZLL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ v6'C $ 00'S¥ 41 378v0 VIXVOD 9Ll
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'80LY ¢ 00t v3 Olavy NNYLO3dS avauds St
%0 000$ 000 000$ 06'L $ 008 v3 NLE HSNd .2 103130 a3ad #LlL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0SvlE ¢ 008 v3 d3793S L NI LVOIONI 2.2L 938 9ISa3ad €L
%0 000$ 000 000$ 0S°€S $ 00 v3 Wb OIS P ALVIdNOVE 2Ll
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 08'zy $ 008 v3 WL OIS € ALVIANOVE  LLL
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00°0S0°9}L $ 00°L v3 ¢ S1 3dAL ¥ITIOHLNOD TYNDIS OI144VHL  0LL
TdWOD | 3lvaol 3lvaOL |ONAI¥d| OWSIHL [301¥d LINN [ONSIHL] ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3q ON

1L % lAVIVIOL |ALDIVIOL| ALD | LWV IVIOL |lOowMINOD | ALD 1NOD

€ "ON 31VIILS3 AVd - QA8 HONVY O9NID OL €604 N4 SINIWIAOHINI AvOod NOLSVO ALV - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




z# sjeuwns3 Aed py uojsen Aey

oLoz/iels

%E€T £8°088°865$ 15'eseLLE$ TV.LOL ANV
31lva Ol LO3rodd HLNOW SIHL V1Ol
82'9€0°08$ 00°0%$ TIVLOL L "ON ¥3040 A9NVHO
%0 00°0% 000 000% 009 $ 0001 AD TUDIOVE ANVS MNVE VHIX3 Sl
NOILONYLSNOD INIT
%0 000$ 000 000¢ 00002t $ 0s0 NOL H3LVM HO4 SONILLIA NOYI ITLONA VHIXT L
NV1d ALIJVS ONIYOHS
%001 05'298% 00'L 00 000% 0Gz98 ¢ 00t S1 0NV NOILLVAVOX3 HON3HL. 40 N9ISIA €1
%ECh 88°L2S% 00'66€'¥ o0o'6ecy  00°0% cLo $ 00°68S'E 41 W3LSAS AL3JdVS HONIHL 2|
%001 00°0€8'V$ 00} 00°0€8'v$ o0o0es'y $ 00 00tk V3 XO8 ANV IATVA 'FAITTS ONIddVL 2L AS.9L LI
%001 08'266°c$ 00¢ 00¢ 00°0$ o966t ¢ 00'¢ v X08 ANV IANTVATLYD 2L 0L
M3N HLIM 30V1d3y ANV SIATVYA ONIHSN T4
%8¢E 00°69% 00’9 00'e 05'vES 0S'LL $ oo¢€ 009l V3 d3IsSN3y WO S1IINSVYD ¥3ganyd IAONIY 6
M3N HLIM 30V1d3d ANV SIATVA 31VD
%0L L 059CL$ 00°'L} 00°LL 00°0% 0S°LL $ 00°0L V3 d3SN3y¥ WOYH4 SLIMSVYD y3gdny IAONIY 8
ANTVA
%8¢ 0cest'es 009 00e G9'9.5°L$ GGGeS ¢ o0¢ 0091 V3 ONIHSNTd ONILSIX3 3LYD0713H ANV IAOWIY L
XO0g ANV IATVA
%0L L 09'68'c$ 00°L1 00°LL 00°0% ogere ¢ 000l V3 31VO .9 ONILSIX3 I1LVO0T13H ANV IAONIY 9
%921 0g'kTe'ss$  00°0S6't 00°0s61 000% LE'8C $ 00°¢rs’t 41 71-40 OAd ‘INIT ¥3LVM 2L S
%95 €L6cees 00652 00'65¢ 00°0$ Lvel $ 00657 41 71-d4a OAd "INIT ¥31VYM .9 14
%001 TR AT 00t 00} 000$ gcees  § 00’} v3 ANIT Y3LVYM .21 ONILSIX3 dNV1D 8 ON1d €
%Ll 0z'zrL'ol$  00°0¥6'L 0o'ovel 00°0% €98 $ 00°€es’L a1 NI {ILVYM 2L ONILSIX3 IAONTY r4
%001 00'vLES 00°05 00°0S 00'0$ 8y'L $ 00°0S g1 3NIT ¥31LVM .9 ONLLSIX3 IAONIYH b
I "ON ¥3Q¥0 IONVHO
IdiNOD | 3lva ol 3LVAOL |OWA3¥d| OW SIHL JO0dd LINN | ON SIHL ALD |LINN NOILdI™OS3a ON
% LNV IVIOL |ALDTVIOL| ALD 1AV TVLOL [ LOVMINOD ALD 1NOD

¢ 'ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - AATT8 HONVY OONIO OL €601 N SINIWIAONAINI AVOH NOLSYD ALY - "ONI “09 NOILLONYLSNOD ao09T11V




